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Day Event Customer Service Deliveries 

Monday 19th December 08:30-18:00 Normal Deliveries

Tuesday 20th December 08:30-18:00 Normal Deliveries

Wednesday 21st December 08:30-18:00 Normal Deliveries

Thursday 22nd December 08:30-18:00 Normal Deliveries

Friday 23rd December  08:30-18:00 Normal Deliveries

Saturday 24th December  09.00-12.00 Normal Deliveries

Sunday 25th December Christmas Day CLOSED NO DELIVERIES 

Monday 26th December Bank Holiday CLOSED NO DELIVERIES 

Tuesday 27th December Bank Holiday CLOSED NO DELIVERIES 

Wednesday 28th December 08:30-16:00 Normal Deliveries

Thursday 29th  December 08:30-16:00 Normal Deliveries

Friday 30th December  08:30-16:00 Normal Deliveries

Saturday 31st December 09:00-12:00 Normal Deliveries

Sunday 1st January 2023 New Years Day CLOSED NO DELIVERIES 

Monday 2nd January Bank Holiday CLOSED NO DELIVERIES 

Tuesday 3rd Jan Bank Holiday - 
Scotland 08.30-18.00 No Deliveries in 

Scotland Only

Christmas Holiday  
Opening Times 2022
England, Wales, Scotland and Northern Ireland

We would like to wish all of our customers a happy holidays and prosperous new 
year, and extend our gratitude for all of your support in 2022.

With the festive period approaching, we would like to inform you of our opening 
and closing times, and also our Out of Hours Emergency contact details

	��� Local Depot Emergency Contacts

Depot Telephone No.

Aberdeen 07483 359 473

Belfast 07483 359 569

Birmingham 07483 358 640

Cardiff 07483 359 052

East Kilbride ‘07483 358 773

Norwich 07483 359 150

Plymouth 07483 358 935 

Portsmouth 07483 359 579

Runcorn 07483 359 062

St Albans 07483 358 936

Swanley 07483 359 486

Wrexham 07483 359 380

York 07483 359 186


